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2024 Jarva valla lahtised meistrivoistlused sisesoudmises
07.12.2024 Koeru vGimla (Paide tee 16)

Klass
2017

Klass
T10

Klass
P10

Klass
T12

Klass
P12

TULEMUSED

Distants Rada Nimi

100m

Distants Rada

250m

Distants Rada

250m

Distants Rada

250m

Distants Rada

250m

1
2
3

4
9

4

8

Oliver Tammemagi
Hendri Rohusaar
Krete-Liisa Vikat
Milena Laasik
Adeele Nommik
Emmaleene Koor
Liisa Kirsipuu

Ronan Kuningas

Nimi

Hanna Loviise Rannu
Kristiine Kustavus
Kaisa Ketlin Laht
Leana Loite

Luisa Karjus

Marili Metsma
Helen Piilik

Matilda Paimets

Nimi

Hugo Leps

Terek Selge

Mikk Saar

Ats Kall

Leo Taalkis

Hugo Margus Mannik
Rasmus Padu

Johannes Linn

Nimi

Marii Hanna llves

Kertu Kaasik

Carolin Jalast

Adel Jelenskaja

Emma Hanna Parve
Lisann Isabel Razduvalov
Mia Pruual

Mia Lorena Marmor

Nimi

Mikk Tombak
Oliver Pelgonen
Paul Raudkivi
Glen Mattias Kark

Kris Karel Jalast

S.a.
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

S.a.
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2016
2016
2015

S.a.
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014

s.a.
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012

s.a.
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

Klubi
Peetri
Aravete
Aravete
Aravete
Imavere
Imavere
Aravete

Aravete

Klubi

Albu
Koeru
Jarva-Jaani
Imavere
Albu
Jarva-Jaani
Aravete
Albu

Klubi
Koeru
Karinu
Albu
Jarva-Jaani
Imavere
Koeru
Imavere
Albu

Klubi
Koeru
Simuna SK
Albu

Albu
Koeru

Albu
Koeru

Imavere

Klubi
Jarva-Jaani
Koeru
Vodja
Jarva-Jaani
Albu

Tulemus
0,35,6
0,36,6
0,37,5
0,38,5
0,39,2
0,39,4
0,40,1
0,40,3

Tulemus
1:10,3
1:13,4
1:15,5
1,16,6
1,17,9
1,19,0
1,20,0
1,20,3

Tulemus
1:03,4
1:18,0
1,07,0
1,07,9
1,08,1
1,08,6
1,08,8
1,09,5

Tulemus
0:57,9
0,58,3
0,59,9
1,01,2
1,01,5
1,024
1,03,6
1,04,6

Tulemus
0:58,3
0,53,2
0,56,7
0,56,7
0,57,4
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#  Start
6 11:10
#  Start
7 11:20
#  Start
8 11:30
#  Start
9 11:40
#  Start
10 11:50

Klass
T14

Klass
P14

Klass
T16

Klass
P16

Klass
T18

Distants Rada
500m

Distants Rada
500m

Distants Rada
500m 7
2

Distants Rada
500m 1

Distants Rada
1000m

Trevo Trahv
Kristjan Klein

Joonas Jullinen

Nimi

Mia Stamm

Liise Laas

Viktoria Vinkel
Elise Juuse
Maribel Vinkel
Marinelle Maasing
Rebeca Park
Mirabeli Hillep

Nimi

Simon Salmu
Marcus Strazdins
Andre Toomi
Kaarel Kaasik
Hugo Pajula
Henrik Gunin
Robert Koll

Hugo Raudkivi

Nimi

Sirelin Sirelbu

Siret Kaasik

Melana Nelk

Daniela Heinsar

Teele Vunder

Matilde Meelimari Mand
Lilith Lilletai

Teleriin Tamm

Nimi

Maanuel Pihlak
Johannes JGe
Mattias Maasikpalu
Ramon Kuningas
Martin Oliver Klein
Rico Reimann

Bert Repnau

Kevin Mae

Nimi

Angela Ringmets
Marleen Kons
Liselle Kelner
Getrin Lokotar
Keidi Soo

Kertu Villemsaar

2013
2013
2013

S.a.
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011

s.a.
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

s.a.
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009

s.a.
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

s.a.
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007

Jarva-Jaani
Koeru

Jarva-Jaani

Klubi
Albu
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Imavere
Albu
Vodja

Klubi

Albu

Albu
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Albu
Jarva-Jaani
Vodja

Klubi
Vodja
Simuna SK
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru

Koeru

Klubi
Koeru
Koeru
Koigi
Aravete
Koeru
Koigi
Imavere

Aravete

Klubi

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru

Peetri

1,02,0
1,03,0
1,03,2

Tulemus
1,49,8
2,02,9
2,06,1
2,08,5
2,08,8
2,10,6
2,14,0
2,14,4

Tulemus
1,36,6
1,38,1
1,43,7
1,48,4
1,49,2
1,49,3
1,50,4
1,52,1

Tulemus
1:54,3
1:57,7
1,46,0
2,07,2
2,07,9
2,23,0
2,24,2
2,26,8

Tulemus
1:33,1
1,32,6
1,42,3
1,49,3
1,51,2
1,51,8
1,53,7
1,54,1

Tulemus
4,30,3
4,47,4
4,51,3
4,52,6
5,00,8
5,42,2
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#  Start
11 12:00

#  Start
12 12:10

#  Start
13  12:20

#  Start
14 12:30

#  Start
15 12:40

#  Start
16 12:50

#  Start
17 13:00

Klass
P18

Klass

Klass

Klass
N35+

Klass
M35+

Klass
N50+

Klass
M50+

Distants Rada
1000m 4
2

Distants Rada
1000m 2

Distants Rada
1000m 8
1

Distants Rada
1000m

Distants Rada
1000m 4
2
3
5

Distants Rada
500m 6
1
4

Distants Rada
500m 4
1
2

Nimi

Timor Arusaar
Erich Heinmaa
Rainis Adson
Kren Pihlak
Taavet Tikerpalu
Martin Korjus

Nimi

Kristina Kaasik
Brigitta Krasavin
Liisi Sakkool

Riste Heleene Pard

Nimi

Sten Selge
Mati Varblane
Marko Remlik
Mikk Laansalu

Nimi
Anne Lore Hirschon
Grete Lasn

Irina Soidla

Nimi

Rein Miller
Kalvi Arusaar
Joel Sakkis
Janno Kupper
Romet Uudekull
Taavi Tikerpalu

Jaak Tammik

Nimi

Ira Minter
Riina Poldvee
Irene Lehtmets
Tiia Riis

Taiga Laur
Anne-Ly Pihlak
Galina Mutr
Sirli Bull

Nimi

Aivar Jirgenson
Tarmo Kaasik
Bruno Minter

Kalju Vaar

s.a.
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

S.a.
2002
1997
1990
2005

s.a.
1990
1997
1989
2004

S.a.
1984
1984
1978

s.a.
1987
1977
1981
1978
1985

1986

s.a.
1961
1967
1965

1966
1969
1963
1974

S.a.
1969
1972
1956
1973

Klubi

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru

Koeru

Klubi
Simuna SK
Albu
Vodja

Koeru

Klubi
Karinu
Karinu
Aravete

Koeru

Klubi
Imavere
Kaitseministeerium

Koeru

Klubi
Simuna SK
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Aravete
Peetri

Koeru

Klubi
llImandu
Vodja
Vodja
Koeru
Imavere
Koeru
Vodja

Imavere

Klubi
Individuaal
Simuna SK
llImandu

Simuna SK

Tulemus
3:34,1
3:44,7
3,29,6
3,47,3
4,10,6
4,143

Tulemus
4:14,7
4,19,6
5,03,6
5,12,4

Tulemus
3:24,0
3:46,0
3,16,5
3,22,1

Tulemus
4,15,6
4,22,5
4,25,9

Tulemus
3:10,3
3:19,7
3:31,2
3:38,0
3,19,7
3,34,8
3,449

Tulemus
1:54,6
1:54,8
2:10,6
1,48,3
2,12,6
2,28,2
2,33,1
2,33,7

Tulemus
1:21,6
1:33,1
1:40,4
1,49,1
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